
ENT.DE L'OUEST            ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PITHIVIERS  GENERAL         18-05-13 289 VIEUX           LACHES A : 08.50      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  2  282275 906813710 124700.0 1191,03  

  2 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  2  282812 9005225 9 125433.0 1156,46  

  3 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2  282580 906802710 125708.0 1143,43  

  4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  8  285955 9034430 8 130113.0 1138,28  

  5 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  3       2 9005216 9 125906.0 1135,34  

  6 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  5  282919 903542211 125920.8 1134,64  

  7 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    15  7  287338 905721111 130602.0 1122,27  

  8 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 13  4  300984 906524511 132042.8 1111,82  

  9 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18  6  279377 9028932 8 130434.2 1097,45  

 10 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    15  1       2 903865610 131415.0 1087,37  

 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  7       2 801608810 131327.0 1085,42  

 12 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    15  2       3 6336766 9 131520.0 1082,93  

 13 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1       2 903501911 131107.0 1082,20  

 14 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  5  295895 903686010 132336.4 1081,46  

 15 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 13  6       2 906525911 132823.8 1081,13  

 16 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  8  2  280185 904114310 130927.0 1079,92  

 17 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  282610 9005273 9 131219.0 1077,36  

 18 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 13  8  299735 9045331 8 132813.0 1077,34  

 19 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18 14       2 902548410 131102.2 1070,26  

 20 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  4  277095 907285311 130916.0 1068,76  

 21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  4       3 904412010 131845.0 1064,02  

 22 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 13  1       3 906542911 133302.8 1063,37  

 23 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18  7       3 902548510 131244.2 1063,33  

 24 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  3       2 907284211 131113.0 1060,79  

 25 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     3  1  288977 9003795 5 132248.4 1059,27  

 26 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     14 12  282498 9113305 8 131650.0 1058,71  

 27 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  2       4 903733311 132007.0 1058,64  

 28 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    6  2  286217 9030716 8 132028.0 1058,23  

 29 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18 11       4 9069467 9 131431.2 1056,17  

 30 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  3       2 903684710 133016.4 1055,74  

 31 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  6  6  305142 903631811 133914.0 1055,00  

 32 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     3  2       2 9030422 8 132422.4 1053,23  

 33 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  4       2 9006027 9 131837.8 1053,19  

 34 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18 12       5 9069460 9 131534.2 1051,99  

 35 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE     4  4  288228 9030765 8 132359.8 1051,94  

 36 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     14  8       2 9053861 7 131950.0 1046,94  

 37 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 13  3       4 906531711 133759.8 1045,10  

 38 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    15 12       4 9081918 9 132501.0 1044,80  

 39 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    5  2  289690 907122511 132755.0 1042,36  

 40 Willen Robert         Renaix   13 12  304706 420897211 134235.0 1041,43  

 41 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  6  5       2 905905510 134307.0 1041,03  

 42 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    4  2  288141 907693811 132659.0 1040,28  

 43 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    4  1       2 905609210 132725.0 1038,66  

 44 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 13       5 801608410 132555.0 1036,38  

 45 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    15  3       5 903864610 132828.0 1031,86  

 46 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 13  1       2 9113537 6 134116.0 1029,07  

 47 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  8  1  282514 9005505 9 132441.0 1028,51  

 48 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    6  4       2 9066247 9 132843.0 1026,91  

 49 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     14  5       3 906168011 132506.0 1026,89  

 50 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 13 10       3 903732510 134155.0 1026,78  

 51 Willen Robert         Renaix   13 10       2 420894111 134652.0 1026,41  

 52 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  6       3 907285811 131959.0 1026,34  

 53 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE     4  1       2 903890511 133126.8 1024,09  

 54 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12 11  304118 9013420 8 134712.0 1023,28  

 55 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5  295319 907191511 133842.0 1022,93  

 56 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       2 9072783 9 133843.0 1022,87  

 57 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     7  1  288244 9067121 9 133158.2 1022,25  

 58 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18 15       6 9028947 8 132322.2 1021,97  

 59 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 13 10       5 906523111 134437.8 1021,57  

 60 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2       3 907191211 133907.0 1021,45  

 61 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     6  1  285305 905815410 133016.8 1017,93  

 62 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  2       4 907283711 132235.0 1016,55  

 63 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  8  5       2 9048441 7 132805.0 1015,93  

 64 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    4  3       3 905608010 133409.0 1014,05  

 65 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 11       6 904411110 133210.0 1013,43  

 66 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  2  304156 9034533 7 135035.2 1011,87  

 67 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 13  3       4 907244611 134614.0 1011,82  

 68 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  6  2       3 9012048 9 135139.0 1011,58  

 69 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 13 12       6 906525211 134733.8 1011,50  

 70 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    15  4       6 905723011 133425.0 1010,27  

 71 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 14       7 904422810 133328.0 1008,78  

 72 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  8       3 903684211 134319.3 1008,77  

 73 Willen Robert         Renaix   13  4       3 420893011 135217.0 1008,01  

 74 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  1       3 903595811 133047.8 1007,56  

 75 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  5  3  291405 9066975 9 133914.8 1007,46  

 76 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  3       4 903593511 133113.8 1006,01  

 77 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1       4 903688710 134340.0 1005,63  

 78 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12  7       2 904680211 135240.0 1004,80  

 79 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  8  284882 903697711 133332.8 1004,71  

 80 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  5       2 312026611 133335.8 1004,53  

 81 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  1       2 903560111 133111.0 1003,88  

 82 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  5       3 505140111 133114.0 1003,70  

 83 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  5       8 904418210 133506.0 1003,00  

 84 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  8  6       2 906205511 132924.0 1002,81  

 85 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 12       9 801608610 133512.0 1002,65  

 86 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18 10       7 905819711 132845.2 1002,24  

 87 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI 18 17       8 905822211 132853.2 1001,76  

 88 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  3       2 904672611 135343.2 1001,44  

 89 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  8  4       3 902822710 133214.0 1000,99  

 90 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  8  2       4 903455711 133215.0 1000,94  

 91 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12  6       3 9011005 9 135406.0 1000,06  

 92 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC 10  9       5 903593411 133256.8  999,90  

 93 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  8  1       3 907043411 133032.0  998,76  

 94 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12  3       4 905550110 135435.0  998,47  

 95 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  3  293852 903611510 134425.2  998,07  

 96 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     4  1  276525 9055111 8 132709.0  997,74  

 97 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     14  7       4 906166711 133321.0  996,99  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ENT.DE L'OUEST            ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PITHIVIERS  GENERAL         18-05-13 394 YEARLING   LACHES A : 08.50      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  282610 901133312 124716.0 1191,11  

  2 FONTAINE P & FILS     ROUCOURT  4  3  280058 904203112 125022.0 1165,13  

  3 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  6  1  289287 905418812 130111.5 1151,66  

  4 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  7  304118 901788312 131934.0 1128,17  

  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 18  285955 800933212 130511.0 1120,59  

  6 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 22  300984 903214412 132109.8 1109,97  

  7 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  3  2  305142 902211312 132604.0 1105,32  

  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 20       2 800348512 131123.0 1094,01  

  9 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    16 14  287338 904207112 131420.0 1087,03  

 10 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  9  289644 901246912 131710.0 1084,13  

 11 Willen Robert         Renaix   12 11  304706 426193312 133535.0 1066,96  

 12 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    16 13       2 904211412 132006.0 1063,82  

 13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  8       3 800933712 131851.0 1063,62  



 14 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    16 15       3 904206312 132014.0 1063,30  

 15 Eeckhout Yvan         Renaix   21  7  304822 422822212 133703.2 1061,90  

 16 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  8       2 901246712 132331.0 1058,96  

 17 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 16  288141 902344712 132232.0 1057,27  

 18 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    2  1  286217 901280812 132117.0 1055,05  

 19 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14  1  298240 902290512 133257.4 1054,01  

 20 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 33       2 903225012 133535.8 1053,88  

 21 BOUCHARD PIERRE       WIERS     2  1  276525 904708312 131328.0 1049,56  

 22 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC 15  1  282514 901031612 132004.0 1046,09  

 23 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  5       4 901176512 132420.0 1042,36  

 24 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12 12       3 901240412 132756.0 1042,13  

 25 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21 18  294158 904810212 133310.8 1038,77  

 26 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    16  2       4 904206112 132647.0 1038,13  

 27 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 15       2 901783712 134352.0 1034,88  

 28 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   10  7  289690 904819612 133034.0 1032,52  

 29 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 14       2 902342012 132907.0 1032,33  

 30 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14  7       2 903721612 133856.4 1032,19  

 31 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  4  1  279377 904390012 132127.2 1029,19  

 32 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  2       2 904811012 133619.8 1027,34  

 33 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  3  282812 901069112 132533.0 1026,35  

 34 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  6  3       2 905617312 133154.6 1026,17  

 35 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 11       5 901174812 132842.0 1026,03  

 36 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 24  5  302037 904197312 134507.0 1023,45  

 37 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  8       3 901790012 134751.0 1021,04  

 38 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 12       3 903208712 134502.8 1020,12  

 39 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17 12  280185 901190912 132451.0 1019,41  

 40 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 16  301933 904114412 134629.0 1018,38  

 41 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14  4       3 902295612 134258.4 1017,98  

 42 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  5       2 901067712 132756.0 1017,55  

 43 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2  295319 904806912 134109.0 1014,32  

 44 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  3  304156 901795412 135001.2 1013,79  

 45 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 14       2 904477512 134801.0 1013,14  

 46 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  8       3 904117012 134807.0 1012,80  

 47 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  3  288244 910498412 133440.2 1012,55  

 48 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38  8       4 903219512 134731.8 1011,61  

 49 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  6       3 901065712 132955.0 1010,34  

 50 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  4  2       2 904389112 132637.2 1009,97  

 51 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  9       4 901783212 135119.0 1009,30  

 52 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  6       6 901178412 133324.0 1009,02  

 53 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  3       3 910675312 133537.0 1008,84  

 54 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     2  2  285305 901255812 133248.8 1008,81  

 55 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 16       7 901180012 133331.0 1008,60  

 56 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT SA  5  2  301598 901797712 134908.0 1008,24  

 57 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 32       5 421677012 134845.8 1007,43  

 58 Willen Robert         Renaix   12  6       2 426190612 135232.0 1007,18  

 59 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13  2  291405 901298412 133946.8 1005,61  

 60 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21 16       3 904811312 134313.8 1003,16  

 61 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 24       6 903215712 135018.8 1002,23  

 62 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38  6       7 903202312 135023.8 1001,96  

 63 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  2  282275 901101912 133146.0 1001,80  

 64 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2  282580 901111412 133207.0 1001,64  

 65 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38  3       8 903204312 135056.8 1000,12  

 66 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 17       5 901787412 135408.0  999,95  

 67 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 12       8 901174912 133630.0  998,10  

 68 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 16       6 901786712 135444.0  997,98  

 69 FONTAINE P & FILS     ROUCOURT  4  1       2 904203912 133041.0  997,77  

 70 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE     4  2  288228 901351212 133907.8  996,88  

 71 Eeckhout Yvan         Renaix   21  6       2  12547412 135600.2  996,14  

 72 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  3       7 901788712 135523.0  995,86  

 73 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 29       9 903217712 135214.8  995,82  

 74 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  5       4 904117412 135314.0  995,71  

 75 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  4  1  305292 901780612 135647.0  995,14  

 76 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  3       4 901385112 134118.0  994,32  

 77 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38  4      10 903211912 135245.8  994,12  

 78 Eeckhout Yvan         Renaix   21  5       3 422820212 135717.2  991,98  

 79 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 21      11 903226012 135342.8  991,01  

 80 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 24 12       2 904140812 135454.0  990,61  

 81 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 12       8 901788912 135704.0  990,40  

 82 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  2       9 901178112 133848.0  990,15  

 83 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    16  9       5 904210212 134012.0  990,14  

 84 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 15      12 903211612 135410.8  989,49  

 85 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC 15  5       2 901041612 133549.0  988,44  

 86 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 20       4 902342712 134144.0  987,69  

 87 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  6       5 902309712 134155.0  987,07  

 88 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 13       6 902340912 134213.0  986,05  

 89 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 30      13 903226412 135519.8  985,77  

 90 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13  5       2 901297412 134540.8  985,54  

 91 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17  7       2 901191912 133420.0  985,41  

 92 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  4  1  305326 901801212 135954.0  985,24  

 93 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  1       5 904477412 135641.0  984,51  

 94 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1       2 901315012 134248.2  984,43  

 95 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC 15 12       3 901301112 133710.0  983,80  

 96 Willen Robert         Renaix   12  2       3 414141412 140008.0  982,50  

 97 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  4      10 901178012 134109.0  982,16  

 98 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  6       5 901245012 134459.0  981,90  

 99 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  4       4 901067112 133810.0  981,42  

100 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 10       6 904116312 135748.0  980,94  

101 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 24 11       3 904197712 135758.0  980,75  

102 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19  9       7 904116512 135756.0  980,51  

103 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 19 15       8 904113812 135814.0  979,56  

104 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13 12       3 905638012 134729.8  979,52  

105 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 17       7 902342612 134420.0  978,96  

106 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  3      11 901784612 134207.0  978,91  

107 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 14      12 901170512 134226.0  977,85  

108 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 19      13 901185912 134242.0  976,96  

109 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 17      14 903211512 135814.8  976,44  

110 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASMENI  4  4       3 904390612 133621.2  975,64  

111 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  4       2 901100812 133924.0  975,38  

112 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     3  3  277095 904713512 133406.0  975,34  

113 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  4  2       2 901781712 140320.0  974,34  

114 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   10  6       2 904817912 134740.0  973,20  

115 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 38 37      15 903216612 135922.8  972,86  

116 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 24  7       4 904199112 140031.0  972,69  

117 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17  4       3 901196512 133805.0  972,58  

118 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17 16       4 901192112 133812.0  972,19  

119 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  1      14 901171812 134428.0  971,09  

120 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  7       6 901263612 134828.0  970,44  

121 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21 15       4 904813112 135314.8  970,03  

122 Eeckhout Yvan         Renaix   21 20       4 422829912 140416.2  969,94  

123 Eeckhout Yvan         Renaix   21 21       5 431010112 140420.2  969,73  

124 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  2       8 902341312 134713.0  969,46  

125 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  9       5 904814812 135326.8  969,39  

126 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13  4       4 901297912 135046.8  968,83  

127 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  6       6 904811712 135342.8  968,54  

128 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  7       7 904810112 135345.8  968,38  

129 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 24  4       5 904199612 140200.0  968,07  

130 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14 13       4 902296512 135806.4  967,98  

131 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17 13       5 901191612 133931.0  967,77  

132 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  7       9 902342212 134756.0  967,13  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PITHIVIERS    DOUBLAGE OUEST       18-05-13 118 VIEUX     LACHES A : 08.50      



---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  8  285955 9034430 8 130113.0 1138,28  

  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  7       2 801608810 131327.0 1085,42  

  3 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  5  295895 903686010 132336.4 1081,46  

  4 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  8  2  280185 904114310 130927.0 1079,92  

  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  4       3 904412010 131845.0 1064,02  

  6 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     3  1  288977 9003795 5 132248.4 1059,27  

  7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  2       4 903733311 132007.0 1058,64  

  8 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  3       2 903684710 133016.4 1055,74  

  9 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  6  6  305142 903631811 133914.0 1055,00  

 10 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     3  2       2 9030422 8 132422.4 1053,23  

 11 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE     4  4  288228 9030765 8 132359.8 1051,94  

 12 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    5  2  289690 907122511 132755.0 1042,36  

 13 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  6  5       2 905905510 134307.0 1041,03  

 14 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    4  2  288141 907693811 132659.0 1040,28  

 15 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    4  1       2 905609210 132725.0 1038,66  

 16 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 13       5 801608410 132555.0 1036,38  

 17 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE     4  1       2 903890511 133126.8 1024,09  

 18 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12 11  304118 9013420 8 134712.0 1023,28  

 19 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5  295319 907191511 133842.0 1022,93  

 20 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       2 9072783 9 133843.0 1022,87  

 21 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     7  1  288244 9067121 9 133158.2 1022,25  

 22 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2       3 907191211 133907.0 1021,45  

 23 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    4  3       3 905608010 133409.0 1014,05  

 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 11       6 904411110 133210.0 1013,43  

 25 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  2  304156 9034533 7 135035.2 1011,87  

 26 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  6  2       3 9012048 9 135139.0 1011,58  

 27 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 14       7 904422810 133328.0 1008,78  

 28 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  8       3 903684211 134319.3 1008,77  

 29 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  5  3  291405 9066975 9 133914.8 1007,46  

 30 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1       4 903688710 134340.0 1005,63  

 31 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12  7       2 904680211 135240.0 1004,80  

 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  5       8 904418210 133506.0 1003,00  

 33 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  8  6       2 906205511 132924.0 1002,81  

 34 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 12       9 801608610 133512.0 1002,65  

 35 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  3       2 904672611 135343.2 1001,44  

 36 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12  6       3 9011005 9 135406.0 1000,06  

 37 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT  8  1       3 907043411 133032.0  998,76  

 38 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 12  3       4 905550110 135435.0  998,47  

 39 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  6  3  293852 903611510 134425.2  998,07  

 40 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  5       3 9013910 8 135510.2  996,68  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PITHIVIERS  DOUBLAGE OUEST         18-05-13 215 YEARLING  LACHES A : 08.50      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES 12  1  289287 905418812 130111.5 1151,66  

  2 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  7  304118 901788312 131934.0 1128,17  

  3 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 18  285955 800933212 130511.0 1120,59  

  4 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZELL  3  2  305142 902211312 132604.0 1105,32  

  5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 20       2 800348512 131123.0 1094,01  

  6 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  9  289644 901246912 131710.0 1084,13  

  7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  8       3 800933712 131851.0 1063,62  

  8 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  8       2 901246712 132331.0 1058,96  

  9 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 16  288141 902344712 132232.0 1057,27  

 10 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14  1  298240 902290512 133257.4 1054,01  

 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  5       4 901176512 132420.0 1042,36  

 12 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12 12       3 901240412 132756.0 1042,13  

 13 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21 18  294158 904810212 133310.8 1038,77  

 14 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 15       2 901783712 134352.0 1034,88  

 15 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   10  7  289690 904819612 133034.0 1032,52  

 16 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 14       2 902342012 132907.0 1032,33  

 17 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14  7       2 903721612 133856.4 1032,19  

 18 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  2       2 904811012 133619.8 1027,34  

 19 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES 12  3       2 905617312 133154.6 1026,17  

 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 11       5 901174812 132842.0 1026,03  

 21 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  8       3 901790012 134751.0 1021,04  

 22 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17 12  280185 901190912 132451.0 1019,41  

 23 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14  4       3 902295612 134258.4 1017,98  

 24 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2  295319 904806912 134109.0 1014,32  

 25 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  3  3  304156 901795412 135001.2 1013,79  

 26 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  3  288244 910498412 133440.2 1012,55  

 27 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  9       4 901783212 135119.0 1009,30  

 28 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  6       6 901178412 133324.0 1009,02  

 29 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  3       3 910675312 133537.0 1008,84  

 30 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 16       7 901180012 133331.0 1008,60  

 31 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT SA  5  2  301598 901797712 134908.0 1008,24  

 32 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13  2  291405 901298412 133946.8 1005,61  

 33 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21 16       3 904811312 134313.8 1003,16  

 34 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 17       5 901787412 135408.0  999,95  

 35 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 12       8 901174912 133630.0  998,10  

 36 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 16       6 901786712 135444.0  997,98  

 37 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE     4  2  288228 901351212 133907.8  996,88  

 38 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17  3       7 901788712 135523.0  995,86  

 39 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  4  1  305292 901780612 135647.0  995,14  

 40 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  3       4 901385112 134118.0  994,32  

 41 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 17 12       8 901788912 135704.0  990,40  

 42 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  2       9 901178112 133848.0  990,15  

 43 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 20       4 902342712 134144.0  987,69  

 44 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  6       5 902309712 134155.0  987,07  

 45 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 13       6 902340912 134213.0  986,05  

 46 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13  5       2 901297412 134540.8  985,54  

 47 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17  7       2 901191912 133420.0  985,41  

 48 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  4  1  305326 901801212 135954.0  985,24  

 49 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     3  1       2 901315012 134248.2  984,43  

 50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  4      10 901178012 134109.0  982,16  

 51 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  6       5 901245012 134459.0  981,90  

 52 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13 12       3 905638012 134729.8  979,52  

 53 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20 17       7 902342612 134420.0  978,96  

 54 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  3      11 901784612 134207.0  978,91  

 55 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 14      12 901170512 134226.0  977,85  

 56 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20 19      13 901185912 134242.0  976,96  

 57 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  4  2       2 901781712 140320.0  974,34  

 58 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   10  6       2 904817912 134740.0  973,20  

 59 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17  4       3 901196512 133805.0  972,58  

 60 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17 16       4 901192112 133812.0  972,19  

 61 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 20  1      14 901171812 134428.0  971,09  

 62 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  7       6 901263612 134828.0  970,44  

 63 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21 15       4 904813112 135314.8  970,03  

 64 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  2       8 902341312 134713.0  969,46  

 65 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  9       5 904814812 135326.8  969,39  

 66 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI 13  4       4 901297912 135046.8  968,83  

 67 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  6       6 904811712 135342.8  968,54  

 68 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 21  7       7 904810112 135345.8  968,38  

 69 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  14 13       4 902296512 135806.4  967,98  

 70 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 17 13       5 901191612 133931.0  967,77  

 71 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   20  7       9 902342212 134756.0  967,13  

 72 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  2  295895 904798812 135558.3  967,07  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 


